## LHS Theatre Booster Club Membership 2022-2023 Theatre Season

We encourage all families with a theatre student to join the LHS Theatre Booster Club. Your membership fee helps all year long, funding costumes, props, publicity, student activities and more. We depend upon our Booster Memberships, fundraisers, production fees, ticket sales, program ads and donations to create a successful year of shows and learning opportunities. Thank you for your involvement!

Student Name(s):			
Parent/Guardian Name(s	):		
Phone 1:	Pho	ne 2:	
Email 1:Email 2:			
	Please Select One	e of the Following:	
INDIVIDUAL		FAMILY	
□ <b>Fee</b> : \$35		□ <b>Fee</b> : \$50	
Includes:		Includes:	
<ul> <li>Voting privileges at monthly meetings</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Voting privileges at monthly meetings</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Student eligibility for LHS Theatre- sponsored college scholarships</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Student eligibility for LHS Theatre- sponsored college scholarships</li> </ul>	
- One t-shirt		- Two t-shirts	
<ul> <li>One LHS Theatre Spirit item</li> </ul>		- Two LHS Theatre Spirit items	
<ul> <li>Access to all show &amp; behind the scenes photos taken by our Theatre historians</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Access to all show &amp; behind the scenes photos taken by our Theatre historians</li> </ul>	
- Priority access to show tickets		- Priority access to show tickets	
Optional donation:	Total Payn	nent:	
Payment: ☐ Cash ☐ PayPal ☐ Credit Card			
Payment can be made via Pay Return this form in person to a	Pal to <u>LHSTheatre.Treasurer@</u> n LHS Theatre Board member	gmail.com. Or mail: P.O. Box, mail with payment or email to	292912, Lewisville, TX 75029. <u>Ihstbp@gmail.com</u> .
I am interested in helping LHS Theatre Boosters with:			
☐ Fundraising	☐ Show Publicity	☐ Ticket Sales	☐ Sets/Costumes
☐ Tech Week Meals	☐ Event/Banquet support	☐ Concessions	☐ Board Member needs